
  61  

  1
8  

  1
93

  
  1

8  

  1
32

  

  2
45

  

  53    10  

CL  Lockcase
36

  5
6,5

  

  17,5  

  8
  

4x M5

C L
 Lo

ck
ca

se
12

1,5

  9
 ±

2  

  31  

  5
8,3

  
  1

49
,5 

 

  16  

  3 ±1  

  1
04

,3 
 

  28    26,5  

CL  Lockcase
36

  26  

Scale

1:3

ST6678 montering

STEP 60 Silent

ASSA Modular

Faceplate for Purso LK78H 

ASSA Connect

Lip width 17,5 mm

STEP 60 Silent


	ST6678
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3


